mm in mm in mm in mm in kg lbs Type Position
3FM42B 6 42 162 6.38 88 3.46 163 6.42 170 6.69 5.7 12.566 F2/F5 A
3FM180G 6 180 306 12.05 168 6.61 222 8.74 227 8.94 25.8 56.879 14 A
3FM220G 6 220 323 12.72 178 7.01 224 8.82 248 9.76 31.5 69.445 F15 A
4FM200U 8 200 260 10.24 180 7.09 280 11.02 280 11.02 35.5 78 263 17 C
6FM24G 12 24 175 6.89 166 6.54 125 4.92 125 4.92 7.5 16.535 F8 D
6FM26G 12 26 175 6.89 166 6.54 125 4.92 125 4.92 8.25 18.188 F2/F8 D
6FM28G 12 28 175 6.89 166 6.54 125 4.92 125 4.92 8.6 18.96 F8 D
6FM28A/G 12 28 166 6.54 126 4.96 175 6.89 182 7.17 8.3 18 298 F9 C
6FM28B 12 28 166 6.54 126 4.96 175 6.89 178 7.01 8.3 18.298 13 C
6FM30G 12 30 196 7.72 130 5.12 161 6.34 180 7.09 9.1 20.062 F10 C
6FM33G 12 33 196 7.72 130 5.12 161 6.34 167 6.57 9.6 21.164 13 D
6FM35G 12 35 196 7.72 130 5.12 161 6.34 167 6.57 10.3 22.707 13 D
6FM38G 12 38 196 7.72 166 6.54 175 6.89 175 6.89 12.5 27.558 15 C
6FM40G 12 40 196 7.72 166 6.54 175 6.89 182 7.17 12.8 28.219 F9 D
6FM45G 12 45 196 7.72 166 6.54 175 6.89 182 7.17 13.7 30 203 F9 D
6FM50G 12 50 229 9.02 138 5.43 209 8.23 229 9.02 15.8 34.833 F25 D
6FM55G 12 55 229 9.02 138 5.43 209 8.23 229 9.02 17.2 37.919 F25 C
6FM50D 12 50 258 10.16 169 6.65 175 6.89 180 7.09 16.4 36.155 14 D
6FM60D 12 60 258 10.16 169 6.65 175 6.89 180 7.09 17.7 39.021 14 D
6FM65G 12 65 350 13.78 166 6.54 175 6.89 175 6.89 20.5 45.194 F13 D
6FM70G 12 70 260 10.24 169 6.65 211 8.31 231 9.09 21.1 46.517 F12 C
6FM80A/G 12 80 307 12.09 167 6.57 211 8.31 231 9.09 25.4 55.997 F12 C
6FM90G 12 90 307 12.09 167 6.57 211 8.31 216 8.5 26.5 58.422 16 C
6FM90C/G 12 90 307 12.09 167 6.57 211 8.31 231 9.09 24.5 54.013 F12 C
6FM95G 12 95 307 12.09 167 6.57 211 8.31 216 8.5 28 61.729 16 C
6FM100A/G 12 100 331 13.03 173 6.81 217 8.54 222 8.74 28.5 62.831 16 C
6FM100B/G 12 100 331 13.03 173 6.81 217 8.54 222 8.74 30.1 66.358 16 C
6FM120B 12 120 331 13.03 173 6.81 217 8.54 222 8.74 30.5 67.24 16 C
6FM100D/G 12 100 405 15.94 173 6.81 210 8.27 237 9.33 32 70.547 F19 C
6FM120 12 120 405 15.94 173 6.81 210 8.27 237 9.33 35 77.161 F19 C
6FM150G 12 150 485 19.09 170 6.69 241 9.49 241 9.49 43.5 95.9 F20 C
6FM160G 12 160 341 13.43 173 6.81 283 11.14 288 11.34 45 99 207 15 C
6FM160B/G 12 160 532 20.94 207 8.15 215 8.46 240 9.45 51.5 113.537 F21 E
6FM200G 12 200 522 20.55 238 9.37 217 8.54 238 9.37 58 127.867 F22 E
6FM200G 12 200 522 20.55 238 9.37 217 8.54 222 8.74 58 127.867 17 E
6FM220G 12 220 521 20.51 269 10.59 220 8.66 246 9.69 67.5 148.811 F21 E
6FM230G 12 230 521 20.51 269 10.59 203 7.99 229 9.02 65 143.299 F21 F
6FM250G 12 250 521 20.51 269 10.59 220 8.66 246 9.69 71 156.527 F21 E
Weight Terminal
General Battery Series
Battery Model
Nominal
Voltage
V
Normal
Capacity
Ah/20Hr
Length
Medium Capacity Battery ( Capacity>24Ah)
Width Height Total Height